final Results per stage and division
PoPo SRA-Cup Raahe Haulikko
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STANDARD SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. Tiitinen

STAGE

STAGE

PERCENT POINTS

HIT
FACTOR

POINTS

COMPETITOR
#. Name

CAT CLS

SRA ID

1 36.58

14.6330

1.5785

40

25.34

31.

Jyrki Manttari

Standard

582

2 28.18

11.2739

1.2162

40

32.89

32.

Timo Rautio

Standard

57.62 U

5954

Stage: 2. Juoksu taas

STAGE

STAGE

PERCENT POINTS

HIT
FACTOR

POINTS

COMPETITOR
#. Name

CAT CLS

1 67.48

26.9924

3.0534

40

13.10

31.

Jyrki Manttari

Standard

582

2 38.98

15.5908

1.7637

40

22.68

32.

Timo Rautio

Standard

57.62 U

5954

Stage: 3. Istaaltaan

STAGE

STAGE

HIT

COMPETITOR

POINTS CAT CLS
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name
1 33.88 18.6317 | 1.0915 55 50.39 | 31. Jyrki Manttéri Standard S U | 582
2 31.28 17.2045 | 1.0079 55 54.57 | 32. Timo Rautio Standard 57.62 U | 5954

Stage: 4. Pitka juoksu

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR
POINTS CAT CLS
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name
1 61.71 24.6826 | 2.0315 40 19.69 | 31. Jyrki Manttari Standard S U | 582
2 33.88 13.5527 | 1.1154 40 35.86 | 32. Timo Rautio Standard 57.62 U | 5954
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STANDARD 7.62 Results per stage

Stage: 1. Tiitinen

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR
POINTS CAT CLS SRA ID
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name
1 51.41 20.5657 | 2.2185 40 18.03 | 26. Eero Peltokoski Standard 7.62| U | 6517
2 28.18 11.2739 | 1.2162 40 32.89 | 32. Timo Rautio Standard 57.62 U | 5954
3 15.43 6.1707 0.6657 40 60.09 | 16. Toml Tuorila Standard 7.62| U | 5776

Stage: 2. Juoksu taas

STAGE STAGE HIT POINTS COMPETITOR
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name
1 77.00 30.8014 | 3.4843 40 11.48 | 16. Toml Tuorila Standard 7.62| U | 5776
2 71.58 28.6316 | 3.2389 40 12.35 | 26. Eero Peltokoski Standard 7.62| U | 6517
3 38.98 15.5908 | 1.7637 40 22.68 | 32. Timo Rautio Standard 57.62 U | 5954

Stage: 3. Istaaltaan

STAGE STAGE HIT POINTS COMPETITOR
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name
1 55.37 30.4550 | 1.7841 40 22.42 | 16. Toml Tuorila Standard 7.62| U | 5776
2 48.90 26.8934 | 1.5755 55 34.91 | 26. Eero Peltokoski Standard 7.62| U | 6517
3 31.28 17.2045 | 1.0079 55 54.57 | 32. Timo Rautio Standard 57.62 U | 5954

Stage: 4. Pitka juoksu

STAGE STAGE HIT POINTS COMPETITOR
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name
1 77.00 30.7985 | 2.5349 40 15.78 | 16. Toml Tuorila Standard 7.62| U | 5776
2 65.32 26.1290 | 2.1505 40 18.60 | 26. Eero Peltokoski Standard 7.62| U | 6517
3 33.88 13.5527 | 1.1154 40 35.86 | 32. Timo Rautio Standard 57.62 U | 5954
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OPEN SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. Tiitinen

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR

POINTS CAT CLS
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name

1 14.45 5.7784 0.6233 40 64.17 | 4. llkka Mustonen Open S U | 5973

Stage: 2. Juoksu taas

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR
POINTS CAT CLS

PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name

1 100.00 | 40.0000 | 4.5249 40 8.84 | 4. llkka Mustonen Open S U | 5973

Stage: 3. Istaaltaan

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR
POINTS CAT CLS

PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name

1 92.72 50.9967 | 2.9875 55 18.41 | 4. llkka Mustonen Open S U | 5973

Stage: 4. Pitka juoksu

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR
POINTS CAT CLS

PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name

1 81.87 32.7493 | 2.6954 40 14.84 | 4. llkka Mustonen Open S U | 5973
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OPEN 7.62 Results per stage

Stage: 1. Tiitinen

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR

POINTS
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name

1 21.00 8.3986 0.9060 40 44.15 | 30. Markku Kemppainen Open 7.62| U

Stage: 2. Juoksu taas

STAGE STAGE HIT POINTS COMPETITOR
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name

1 62.87 25.1494 | 2.8450 40 14.06 | 30. Markku Kemppainen Open 7.62| U

Stage: 3. Istaaltaan

STAGE STAGE HIT POINTS COMPETITOR
PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name

1 66.65 36.6595 | 2.1476 55 25.61 | 30. Markku Kemppainen Open 7.62| U

Stage: 4. Pitka juoksu

STAGE STAGE HIT COMPETITOR
POINTS

PERCENT POINTS FACTOR #. Name

1 86.60 34.6401 | 2.8510 40 14.03 | 30. Markku Kemppainen Open 7.62| U
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